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Individual Top Times

Times since: 11-Nov-23     Times until: 04-Feb-24

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   25 Free
 1 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCMallory Weld 8   16.85 Y F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACLillian Landis 8   17.44 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCCora Weaver 8   17.52 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACBrynlee Zimmerman 8   17.59 Y F

 5 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCCameryn McKay 8   17.99 Y F

 6 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACAubrey Neal 8   18.06 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCAdalynn Ravo 8   18.07 Y F

 8 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCRowan Darbrow 8   18.41 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCJaydah Fuhrman 8   19.12 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACAudrey Jarratt 8   19.52 Y F

 11 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCClara Knezic 8   19.65 Y F

 12 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACAbigail Koontz 8   19.81 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetHYTaylor Bull 8   19.96 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCCrimson Sprenkle 7   20.03 Y F

 15 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACJulia Myers 8   20.04 Y F

 16 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCataleyah Noyola 8   20.20 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACCoraline Renninger 7   20.42 Y F

 18 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACCharlotte Wetzel 8   21.10 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMolly Anne Keeney 8   21.12 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACChloe Kandrysawtz 6   21.39 Y F

 21* 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACMolly Leber 8   21.41 Y F

 21* 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTGenevieve Bosley 8   21.41 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCEden Smith 8   21.48 Y F

 24 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACAyla Brandstadter 7x21.57 Y F

 25 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTCaroline Singer 8   21.68 Y F

Girls   50 Free
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCCameryn McKay 8   37.70 Y F

 2 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCDSCMallory Weld 8   38.42 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCCora Weaver 8   39.05 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACBrynlee Zimmerman 8   39.53 Y F

 5 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACLillian Landis 8   40.16 Y F

 6 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalDSCAdalynn Ravo 8   42.06 Y F

 7 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCRuby Steel 8   42.48 Y F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACCataleyah Noyola 8   43.07 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCMaeve Antonucci 7   44.27 Y F

 10 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTSSTKinsley Mitchell 8   44.54 Y F

 11 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCJaydah Fuhrman 8   44.74 Y F

 12 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACAudrey Jarratt 8   44.84 Y F

 13 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACAubrey Neal 8   44.92 Y F

 14 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCCrimson Sprenkle 7   46.33 Y F

 15 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACAbigail Koontz 8   47.08 Y F

 16 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalBSCRowan Darbrow 8   47.40 Y F

 17 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACJulia Myers 8   47.43 Y F

 18 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCHYTaylor Bull 8x47.55 Y F

 19 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCMolly Anne Keeney 8   48.65 Y F

 20 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACMolly Leber 8   49.96 Y F

 21 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACAmelia Bateman 7x50.12 Y F

 22 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTSSTCaroline Singer 8   50.35 Y F

 23* 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCRLACLillana Slowik 7   50.40 Y F

 23* 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACChloe Kandrysawtz 6   50.40 Y F

 25 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCCharlotte Grey 8   50.43 Y F

Girls   25 Back
 1 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCDSCMallory Weld 8   19.64 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCClara Knezic 8   21.96 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCAdalynn Ravo 8   22.10 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTKinsley Mitchell 8   22.15 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCEvee Trowbridge 6   22.63 Y F

 6 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalBSCRowan Darbrow 8   22.84 Y F
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 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCJaydah Fuhrman 8   23.28 Y F

 8 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetHYTaylor Bull 8   23.35 Y F

 9 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACAdeline Brocka 7   24.00 Y F

 10 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCCora Weaver 8   24.17 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAbigail Koontz 8   24.22 Y F

 12 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACAudrey Jarratt 8   24.24 Y F

 13 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAubrey Neal 8   24.44 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACCharlotte Wetzel 8   25.17 Y F

 15 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCMaeve Smith 8   25.32 Y F

 16 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACAlice Bankos 8   25.34 Y F

 17 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCCrimson Sprenkle 7   25.35 Y F

 18 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTElin Bonds 6   25.36 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTCaroline Singer 8   25.43 Y F

 20 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACBrynlee Zimmerman 8   25.99 Y F

 21 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACBSCMaeve Antonucci 7x26.06 Y F

 22 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACMolly Leber 8   26.16 Y F

 23 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACCataleyah Noyola 8   26.21 Y F

 24 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACChloe Kandrysawtz 6   26.27 Y F

 25 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCMolly Anne Keeney 8   26.39 Y F

Girls   25 Breast
 1 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCMallory Weld 8   22.07 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCCameryn McKay 8   22.93 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACAudrey Jarratt 8   23.90 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACBrynlee Zimmerman 8   24.06 Y F

 5 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCAdalynn Ravo 8   24.59 Y F

 6 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCRuby Steel 8   26.01 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACLillian Landis 8   27.05 Y F

 8 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCClara Knezic 8   27.20 Y F

 9 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTSSTKinsley Mitchell 8   28.36 Y F

 10 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACChloe Kandrysawtz 6   28.92 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACJyoti Dutta 8   29.33 Y F

 12 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACAlice Bankos 8   29.56 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCHaidyn Miller 8   29.63 Y F

 14* 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCMaeve Antonucci 7   29.85 Y F

 14* 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACLivia Shaw 8   29.85 Y F

 16 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCCora Weaver 8   29.97 Y F

 17 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACCataleyah Noyola 8   30.93 Y F

 18 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAbigail Koontz 8   31.25 Y F

 19 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAubrey Neal 8   31.39 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACMolly Leber 8   31.41 Y F

 21 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACCharlotte Wetzel 8   31.86 Y F

 22 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCJaydah Fuhrman 8   32.08 Y F

 23 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACDAACCoraline Renninger 7   32.18 Y F

 24 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACJulia Myers 8   32.22 Y F

 25 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCHarper Bankoske 7   32.76 Y F

Girls   25 Fly
 1 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCMallory Weld 8   18.71 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCCameryn McKay 8   18.99 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCAdalynn Ravo 8   19.15 Y F

 4 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACBrynlee Zimmerman 8   19.73 Y F

 5 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTKinsley Mitchell 8   20.53 Y F

 6 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACJulia Myers 8   21.97 Y F

 7 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCCora Weaver 8   22.33 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCataleyah Noyola 8   22.70 Y F

 9 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCJaydah Fuhrman 8   22.99 Y F

 10 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCCrimson Sprenkle 7   23.53 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACAubrey Neal 8   24.46 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACLillian Landis 8   24.57 Y F

 13 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCRuby Steel 8   24.60 Y F
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 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACCharlotte Wetzel 8   25.71 Y F

 15 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCRowan Darbrow 8   26.06 Y F

 16 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCSSTCaroline Singer 8   26.52 Y F

 17 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACMolly Leber 8   27.17 Y F

 18 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACAyla Brandstadter 7   27.31 Y F

 19 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACAudrey Jarratt 8   27.53 Y F

 20 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACAmelia Bateman 7   27.79 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAbigail Koontz 8   29.50 Y F

 22 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCHarper Bankoske 7   30.51 Y F

 23 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCClara Knezic 8   30.77 Y F

 24 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCEvee Trowbridge 6   31.85 Y F

 25 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCMarissa Laughman 6   33.31 Y F

Girls   100 IM
 1 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCMallory Weld 8 1:35.27 Y F

 2 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalDSCAdalynn Ravo 8 1:43.82 Y F

 3 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACBrynlee Zimmerman 8 1:55.89 Y F

 4 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCCora Weaver 8 1:57.17 Y F

 5 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalRLACCharlotte Wetzel 8 2:06.46 Y F

 6 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACAbigail Koontz 8 2:15.35 Y F

 7 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACMolly Leber 8 2:22.50 Y F

Boys   25 Free
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCCamden Hillier 8   14.97 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACBodhi Helf 7   16.54 Y F

 3 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCJackson Muller 8   17.05 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACDelane Leedy 8   17.34 Y F

 5 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACMiller Rowand 8   18.10 Y F

 6 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACColin Wetzel 8   18.26 Y F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACTaylor Sweitzer 8   18.47 Y F

 8 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSSTJames Grabowski 7   18.54 Y F

 9 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACIsaiah Snyder 7   18.56 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACNicolas Hartye 8   18.88 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTMyles Bosley 8   18.92 Y F

 12 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCLandon Heller 8   19.04 Y F

 13 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACRiley Eveler 8   19.70 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACEli Elder 6   19.80 Y F

 15 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCUriah Keeney 7   20.62 Y F

 16 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCJonathan Ziegler 6   20.77 Y F

 17 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCJamie Laucks 7   20.97 Y F

 18 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCTanner Krebs 8   21.07 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACZeke Plitt 7   21.51 Y F

 20 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCEthan May 6   21.56 Y F

 21 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCHYGrant Richie 7   21.93 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTTanner Kohr 7   21.96 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTEvan Fox 8   21.98 Y F

 24 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACOliver McAllister 7   22.03 Y F

 25 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTAston Pritchard 8   22.37 Y F

Boys   50 Free
 1 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCCamden Hillier 8   34.28 Y F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACBodhi Helf 7   36.86 Y F

 3 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACDelane Leedy 8   37.54 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCJackson Muller 9   39.37 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCLandon Heller 8   41.07 Y F

 6 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACColin Wetzel 8   41.28 Y F

 7 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTSSTJames Grabowski 7   42.00 Y F

 8 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACIsaiah Snyder 7   42.84 Y F

 9 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACMason Horn 7   43.17 Y F

 10 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTMyles Bosley 8   44.30 Y F

 11 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACMiller Rowand 8   44.78 Y F

 12 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACZeke Plitt 7   45.31 Y F
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 13 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCJonathan Ziegler 6   46.48 Y F

 14 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACTaylor Sweitzer 8   47.23 Y F

 15 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACDAACEli Elder 6   47.48 Y F

 16 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCElijah Shilke 8   48.37 Y F

 17 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCZachariah Wireman 8   48.56 Y F

 18 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCJamie Laucks 7   48.89 Y F

 19 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACRLACRiley Eveler 8   50.19 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCTanner Krebs 8   50.37 Y F

 21 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACNicolas Hartye 8   50.85 Y F

 22 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTSSTEvan Fox 8   51.36 Y F

 23 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCEthan May 6   51.45 Y F

 24 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCHYGrant Richie 7   52.15 Y F

 25 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACOliver McAllister 7   52.23 Y F

Boys   100 Free
 1 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCJackson Muller 9 1:29.17 Y F

Boys   25 Back
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACDelane Leedy 8   19.13 Y F

 2 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACBodhi Helf 7   21.21 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCZachariah Wireman 8   21.95 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTJames Grabowski 7   22.00 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACMiller Rowand 8   22.12 Y F

 6* 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACColin Wetzel 8   22.69 Y F

 6* 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCJackson Muller 8   22.69 Y F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCJamie Laucks 7   22.96 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCCamden Hillier 8   23.15 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACEli Elder 6   23.43 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACRiley Eveler 8   23.50 Y F

 12 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACRLACTaylor Sweitzer 8   23.84 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTAiden Jones 8   23.90 Y F

 14 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACNicolas Hartye 8   23.94 Y F

 15 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCLandon Heller 8   24.70 Y F

 16 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCTanner Krebs 8   25.05 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCLuca Ferro 8   25.10 Y F

 18 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCJonathan Ziegler 6   26.45 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCHarrison Ventura 8   26.50 Y F

 20 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCGabriel Shuck 7   26.51 Y F

 21 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACCarson Bentz 7   26.74 Y F

 22 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACIsaiah Snyder 7   26.92 Y F

 23 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACJack Doutrich 8   27.14 Y F

 24 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCUriah Keeney 7   27.35 Y F

 25 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTSSTEvan Fox 8   27.65 Y F

Boys   50 Back
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCJackson Muller 9   47.04 Y L F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetRLACRiley Eveler 8   54.82 Y L F

Boys   25 Breast
 1 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACDelane Leedy 8   21.60 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetRLACRiley Eveler 8   23.94 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTJames Grabowski 7   24.04 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCLandon Heller 8   25.73 Y F

 5 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACMiller Rowand 8   26.49 Y F

 6 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCCamden Hillier 8   28.44 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCJonathan Ziegler 6   29.53 Y F

 8 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCLuca Ferro 8   30.45 Y F

 9 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACMason Horn 7   35.26 Y F

 10 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCElijah Shilke 8   35.46 Y F

 11 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCEthan May 6   36.56 Y F

 12 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACEli Elder 6   37.47 Y F

 13 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACBodhi Helf 7   37.80 Y F
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 14 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACZeke Plitt 7x37.92 Y F

 15 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCJamie Laucks 7   40.60 Y F

Boys   50 Breast
 1 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCJackson Muller 9   54.98 Y F

Boys   25 Fly
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCCamden Hillier 8   16.38 Y F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACBodhi Helf 7   19.52 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACNicolas Hartye 8   21.16 Y F

 4* 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACDelane Leedy 8   22.37 Y F

 4* 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCJackson Muller 8   22.37 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCGabriel Shuck 7   22.64 Y F

 7 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACColin Wetzel 8   22.88 Y F

 8 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalSSTJames Grabowski 7   23.23 Y F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCZachariah Wireman 8   23.51 Y F

 10 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCLandon Heller 8   24.35 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACRiley Eveler 8   25.58 Y F

 12 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACMason Horn 7   26.14 Y F

 13 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACEli Elder 6   26.58 Y F

 14 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACIsaiah Snyder 7   27.42 Y F

 15 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCDSCElijah Shilke 8   27.88 Y F

 16 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACTaylor Sweitzer 8   30.15 Y F

 17 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACCarson Bentz 7   31.28 Y F

 18 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCJamie Laucks 7   34.83 Y F

 19 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTEvan Fox 8   35.00 Y F

 20 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCJonathan Ziegler 6   35.43 Y F

 21 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCLuca Ferro 8   43.54 Y F

Boys   50 Fly
 1 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCJackson Muller 9   54.20 Y F

Boys   100 IM
 1 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACDelane Leedy 8 1:39.66 Y F

 2 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCJackson Muller 8 1:42.84 Y F

 3 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCLandon Heller 8 1:51.10 Y F

 4 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCCamden Hillier 8 1:53.28 Y F


